belairdirect.

car and home InSUrancs

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Sandy Shores SC

Juan De Fuca SC

Oak Bay FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Juan De Fuca SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Skate Sea2Sky

Sandy Shores SC

Skate Sea2Sky

Sandy Shores SC
White Rock South Surrey SC
Arctic Edge SC
Peninsula FSC

Maple Ridge SC
Vancouver SC

1  Kate Cameron

2 Madison Simoneau

3 GigiHahn

4 Maya Dinwoodie

5  Jade Stephenson

6  Nadina Ismaeil

7  Gabrielle Duarte

8  Tabitha Devaughn

9  Elizabeth Mclllwraith

10  Alice Terada

11  Catherine Cox

12 Alissa Russell

13 Hayley Gunasinghe

14 Sky Pickering
WD  Sabrina Yu

—

SKATECANADA

Shannon Downing

Date:

5-Apr-2019

2019 BC/YK Section Super Series Vancouver Island

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

12:10:27PM

Parksville, B.C.

April 5, 2019 to April 7, 2019

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

24.64
23.35
22.95
20.71
20.49
19.10
19.05
19.02
18.76
18.54
18.47
17.58
16.94
11.58
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24.64
23.35
22.95
20.71
20.49
19.10
19.05
19.02
18.76
18.54
18.47
17.58
16.94
11.58

Janice Hunter
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